



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



RESULT

Print: 2024-1-19 03:23 PM

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Jordan Houlden	1998	GBR	21.6	418.80
2.	Kyrylo Azarov	2007	UKR	19.0	406.50
3.	Lars Rüdiger	1996	GER	20.6	394.75
4.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	19.0	392.90
5.	Nicolas Garcia Boissier	1995	ESP	19.0	392.60
6.	Matthew Dixon	2000	GBR	20.8	378.25
7.	Vyacheslav Kachanov	2003	UZB	20.4	369.65
8.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	19.0	363.95
9.	Guillaume Dutoit	1996	SUI	19.3	361.55
10.	Alexander Hart	1999	AUT	19.4	360.75
11.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	19.0	359.90
12.	Alexander Lube	1996	GER	20.6	358.65
13.	Danylo Konovalov	2003	UKR	20.5	347.85
14.	Tazman Abramowicz	2000	CAN	18.9	346.65
15.	Tornike Onikashvili	2000	GEO	18.5	317.05
16.	Gangjin Choi	2006	KOR	20.8	307.45
17.	Gyeongbin Kim	2009	KOR	18.3	291.75
18.	Giorgi Tsulukidze	2008	GEO	17.0	185.70



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Houlden , Jordan	GBR	5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.70	2.	21.6	418.80
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		59.50	6.	(129.20)	
			307C	3.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		80.50	1.	(209.70)	
			5156B	3.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		74.10	1.	(283.80)	
			207C	3.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		66.60	1.	(350.40)	
			109C	3.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		68.40	1.	(418.80)	
2.	Azarov, Kyrylo	UKR	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	11.	19.0	406.50
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		65.10	10.	(123.60)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		71.40	4.	(195.00)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		67.50	3.	(262.50)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		70.50	2.	(333.00)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		73.50	2.	(406.50)	
3.	Rüdiger, Lars	GER	205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	15.	20.6	394.75
			5337D	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		56.00	15.	(110.00)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		71.75	9.	(181.75)	
			407C	3.4	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		49.30	14.	(231.05)	
			109C	3.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		85.50	7.	(316.55)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5		78.20	3.	(394.75)	
4.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	405B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	9.	19.0	392.90
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		71.40	2.	(132.90)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	2.	(202.65)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	2.	(264.15)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		67.50	3.	(331.65)	
			5337D	3.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	3.5	5.5	6.5		61.25	4.	(392.90)	
5.	Garcia Boissier, Nicolas	ESP	405B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		63.00	4.	19.0	392.60
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	3.	(132.75)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		57.00	7.	(189.75)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		51.00	7.	(240.75)	
			5337D	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		78.75	5.	(319.50)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		73.10	5.	(392.60)	
6.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		62.00	8.	20.8	378.25
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		66.30	7.	(128.30)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		62.90	6.	(191.20)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		61.25	5.	(252.45)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		64.60	6.	(317.05)	
			207C	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		61.20	6.	(378.25)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Kachanov, Vyacheslav	UZB	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		63.00	4.	20.4	369.65
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		71.40	1.	(134.40)	
			207C	3.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		63.00	3.	(197.40)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		65.10	3.	(262.50)	
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		57.75	4.	(320.25)	
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		49.40	7.	(369.65)	
8.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	4.	19.0	363.95
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		65.10	8.	(128.10)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		40.50	15.	(168.60)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		66.00	10.	(234.60)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		64.75	8.	(299.35)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		64.60	8.	(363.95)	
9.	Dutoit, Guillaume	SUI	205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	3.	19.3	361.55
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		60.45	9.	(127.95)	
			109C	3.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		43.70	14.	(171.65)	
			405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		64.50	9.	(236.15)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	10.	(290.15)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		71.40	9.	(361.55)	
10.	Hart, Alexander	AUT	405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	11.	19.4	360.75
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	12.	(118.95)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	12.	(172.95)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	11.	(234.45)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		56.10	9.	(290.55)	
			5156B	3.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		70.20	10.	(360.75)	
11.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		63.00	4.	19.0	359.90
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5		69.75	3.	(132.75)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	5.	(194.25)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		43.50	8.	(237.75)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		50.75	11.	(288.50)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	11.	(359.90)	
12.	Lube, Alexander	GER	205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	16.	20.6	358.65
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		71.40	11.	(120.90)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		68.25	8.	(189.15)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		56.10	6.	(245.25)	
			109C	3.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		39.90	13.	(285.15)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		73.50	12.	(358.65)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Konovalov, Danylo	UKR	5154B	3.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		71.40	1.	20.5	347.85
			407C	3.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		59.50	5.	(130.90)	
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		49.40	10.	(180.30)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	13.	(234.30)	
			307C	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		47.25	14.	(281.55)	
			5253B	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	13.	(347.85)	
14.	Abramowicz, Tazman	CAN	107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	10.	18.9	346.65
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	14.	(111.45)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	11.	(174.45)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		60.00	11.	(234.45)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		51.00	12.	(285.45)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		61.20	14.	(346.65)	
15.	Onikashvili, Tornike	GEO	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		58.50	11.	18.5	317.05
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		51.15	16.	(109.65)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	13.	(172.65)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	15.	(222.15)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		40.50	15.	(262.65)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		54.40	15.	(317.05)	
16.	Choi, Gangin	KOR	405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	14.	20.8	307.45
			5154B	3.4	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		56.10	13.	(113.10)	
			109C	3.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		34.20	16.	(147.30)	
			207C	3.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0		32.40	17.	(179.70)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		68.25	16.	(247.95)	
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		59.50	16.	(307.45)	
17.	Kim, Gyeongbin	KOR	107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		41.85	18.	18.3	291.75
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		55.50	17.	(97.35)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	x	32.20	17.	(129.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	16.	(180.55)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	17.	(239.05)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		52.70	17.	(291.75)	
18.	Tsulukidze, Giorgi	GEO	405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		43.20	17.	17.0	185.70
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		35.00	18.	(78.20)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		39.20	18.	(117.40)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	18.	(167.80)	
			5152B	3.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5		15.00	18.	(182.80)	
			5335D	2.9	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.5	1.0	0.5	x	2.90	18.	(185.70)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 18 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 108

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN SEMIFINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
World Aquatics Delegate
Comp. Manager

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Susan Bamber GBR

Judges

JU 1	Robert Choutka	CZE
JU 2	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 3	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 4	Holger Schlepps	GER
JU 5	Chola Chanturia	GEO
JU 6	Macarena Salgado	ESP
JU 7	Petros Fyrigos	GRE

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Lucas Orłowski GER